AAINEBEREZARTUA

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Competing
inthe

ACT
ORIO  Yes
ORIO  Yes
ORIO  Yes
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA Yes
ZUMAIA Yes
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA Yes
ZUMAIA Yes
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No

BEREZIARTUA

Bornin: AIZARNAZABAL

Times Clubs

4 3
11 2
8 1
0
2
0
8 2

ALAINE

ONEDERRA

02-26-1998

Times
Condition on
boat

Not own 8
Not own 2
Not own 6
Formed
Formed
Formed 2
Formed O
Formed
Formed 2
Formed O
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIO
ORIALKI

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

94
86
54

26

12

10:01,01 13:04,22
10:30,00 12:58,68
10:38,24 11:21,62

11:00,18 11:21,29

10:29,46 11:12,88



